
£1.0

£2.50
£2.60
£2.85

£2.50
£2.70
£2.20

£0.40

-

£3.00
£3.20
£3.45

£3.00
£3.20
£2.40

£0.40

-

Something to DrinkSomething to Drink

Something to Nibble

It can be thirsty work relaxing, so why not rehydrate with a
beverage. We have a large variety of drinks, hot and cold, for
you to choose...

Cold Beverages
Apple/ Orange Juice

Homemade Cakes and Puddings

Fruit or Plain Scone

Giant Cheese Scone

Homemade Cakes and Puddings

We have a selection of homemade cakes and
puddings . Please see our display board or ask
a member of staff for more information.

Served with butter.

Served with butter.
Toast
2 Slices of white or granary toasted bread.
Served with butter.
Cream Tea
A homemade fruit or plain scone served with
Jam & Clotted Cream, pot of tea or cup of coffee.

Squash
Milk
Coca Cola/Diet Coke
Sprite

Elderflower Presse
Fruit Shoot
Milkshake

J20

£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.80

WWW.LEYBISTRO.CO.UK01452 740077

Hot Beverages
Coffee

Tea

Americano
Italian Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

Pot of Tea (per person) In a Hurry?
Take your beverage

with you in a takeaway
cup, just ask your Barista

when ordering.

Mug of Tea

Speciality Tea

Cafe Mocha
Espresso

£1.90
£2.00
£1.90

£2.10

£1.90

£2.30

£2.00
£2.20
£1.80

£0.40

£1.75

£1.90
£2.00
£1.90

£2.10

£1.90

£2.30

£2.00
£2.20
£1.80

£0.40

£1.75

£1.90
£2.00
£1.90

£2.10
£2.30

£2.00
£2.20
£1.80

£1.80

£1.50
£2.00

£0.40

£1.75

£2.20 £2.40

Hot Chocolate

Decaf Coffee

Flavoured Syrups
Why not add some flavour to your drink?

Vanilla, Caramel & Hazelnut

when a drink alone just isn't enough....

Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea &
Chamomile.

Hot Chocolate with Cream

Small Medium Large

£1.30
£1.30

£2.50

Toasted Tea Cake
Served with butter. (Jam or Preserve £0.40 extra)

£2.25

£3.50

£2.00

£4.50

Alcoholic Beverages

**Drinks subject to change & availability.

Wine

White
75cl bottle

Budweiser 330ml
Peroni 330ml
Fosters 275ml

187ml

Pinot Grigio &
Sauvignon Blanc*

Merlot, (Cabernet Sauvignon
only available in 75cl)

White Zifandel*

Red

Rose

Lager

Beer
London Pride 500ml 
Doombar 500ml

Guest Ale 500ml

Cider
Bulmer's Original 568ml 
Bulmer's Fruit 500ml 
Thatcher's Gold 500ml
Guinness Can

£4.00

£2.65
£2.50

£2.25

£2.95
£2.95

£2.95

£2.75
£2.75
£2.95

£10.95

EAT DRINK RELAX BISTRO BREAKFAST BRUNCH CAKE SOCIAL

£1.95

£2.95


