BREAKFAST



Something to Drink

It can be thirsty work relaxing, so why not rehydrate with a beverage. We have a large variety of drinks, hot and cold, for you to choose...

Hot Beverages

Coffee	Small	Medium	Large
Americano	£1.90	£2.20	£2.40
Italian Cappuccino	£2.00	£2.50	£3.00
Cafe Latte	£2.10	£2.60	£3.20
Cafe Mocha	£2.30	£2.85	£3.45
Espresso	£1.75	-	-
Hot Chocolate	£2.00	£2.50	£3.00
Hot Chocolate with Cream	£2.20	£2.70	£3.20
Decaf Coffee	£1.80	£2.20	£2.40
Why not add some flavour to your drink? Flavoured Syrups Vanilla, Caramel & Hazelnut	£0.40	£0.40	£0.40

Tea

Pot of Tea (per person)	£1.80
Mug of Tea	£1.50
Speciality Tea	£2.00
Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea & Chamomile.	

In a Hurry?

Take your beverage with you in a takeaway cup, just ask your Barista when ordering.

Cold Beverages

CAKE

Apple/ Orange Juice	£1.50
Squash	£1.00
Milk	£1.00
Coca Cola/Diet Coke	£1.50
Sprite	£1.50
J20	£1.80
Elderflower Presse	£1.95
Fruit Shoot	£1.30
Milkshake	£1.30

Alcoholic Beverages

Wine		
75cl bottle £10.95	187ml	£4.00
White Red Pinot Grigio & Merlot, (Ca Sauvignon Blanc [*] only availa		
Rose White Zifandel* Lager	ioie in ₁ ,	
Budweiser 330ml Peroni 330ml Fosters 275ml		£2.50 £2.65 £2.25
Beer London Pride 500ml Doombar 500ml Guest Ale 500ml		£2.95 £2.95 £2.95
Cider Bulmer's Original 568ml Bulmer's Fruit 500ml Thatcher's Gold 500ml Guinness Can		£2.75 £2.75 £2.95 £2.95
**Dr	inks subject to	change & availability

Something to Nibble when a drink alone just isn't enough....

Homemade Cakes and Puddir We have a selection of homemade cakes and puddings. Please see our display board or as a member of staff for more information.		Giant Cheese Scone Served with butter. Toast	£3.50 £2.00
Fruit or Plain Scone Served with butter. Toasted Tea Cake Served with butter. (Jam or Preserve £	£2.50 £2.25 0.40 extra)	 2 Slices of white or granary toasted bread. Served with butter. Cream Tea A homemade fruit or plain scone served wit Jam & Clotted Cream, pot of tea or cup of co 	£4.50 h ffee.